
SM  HERR- OCH DAM-JUNIORER 
GIMO 2007-02-24 -- 25 
 

Herrjuniorer         
  1/6 2/7 3/8 4/9 5/10 Summa Plac. 

Henrik Preiholt 584 10,0 10,0 8,8 10,0 10,1
Eskilstuna Skf   10,2 10,8 9,6 10,5 9,6 683,6 1 

Fredrik Nilsson 583 9,9 10,1 10,6 10,1 10,6
Kristianstad Spk   8,5 10,7 8,9 9,6 10,5 682,5 2 

Henrik Nordström 581 8,7 9,9 9,5 10,3 8,8
Gefle Friv Skarp   9,6 9,0 8,2 10,7 9,9 675,6 6 

Kenny Sortely 580 9,3 8,8 8,7 10,4 10,0
Söraby Skf   9,9 8,7 9,8 9,2 10,8 675,6 6 

Mattias Friberg 578 9,9 10,2 9,8 10,1 9,0
Växjö   10,0 10,7 10,6 10,5 9,9 678,7 3 

Pierre Olofsson 577 10,4 10,6 9,5 10,1 10,0
Kubikenborgs Uskf   10,3 9,8 10,2 9,5 10,5 677,9 4 

Sam Andersson 577 10,4 10,1 10,1 9,8 10,3
Kävlinge   10,4 10,4 9,3 10,0 9,7 677,5 5 

Per Jönsson 576 10,3 9,1 9,6 9,5 9,6
Kristianstad Spk   9,0 9,4 10,0 10,1 10,2 672,8 8 

         

Damjuniorer         
  1/6 2/7 3/8 4/9 5/10 Summa Plac. 

Emma Skenning 394 10,6 10,1 10,6 10,6 10,3
SSK Qulan   10,2 9,8 10,4 9,5 9,4 495,5 1 

Mathilda Widell 394 9,9 9,9 9,3 10,0 9,1
Västerås Spsk   9,2 9,7 10,2 9,3 10,5 491,1 5 

Teres Persson 394 10,1 10,1 9,2 10,2 9,6
Västerås Spsk   9,9 10,5 10,7 9,7 9,1 493,1 4 

Sofia Larsson 393 10,2 9,6 10,2 10,0 10,4
Fältjägarna   10,2 10,5 10,7 10,4 9,6 494,8 2 

Helena Larsson 391 10,2 10,3 10,3 10,3 10,1
Gullabo Skf   10,1 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,2 493,4 3 

Marie Jannesson 390 9,5 9,7 10,6 9,9 9,8
SSK Qulan   9,9 10,2 10,5 9,6 10,0 489,7 8 

Lisa Sandgren 390 9,1 10,1 10,6 10,2 10,6
Umeå Skf   9,5 10,4 10,3 9,8 10,4 491,0 6 

Britta Mattsson 390 9,6 9,9 9,7 10,1 10,2
Forsa SpSk   10,1 10,2 9,7 10,4 10,6 490,5 7 

 
 



SM  HERR- OCH DAM-JUNIORER 
GIMO 2007-02-24 -- 25 
 
Resultat HJA 
1 Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna Skf 97 100 97 95 96 99 584 
2 Fredrik Nilsson Kristianstad Spk 98 95 98 98 98 96 583 
3 Henrik Nordström Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf 99 97 96 98 96 95 581 
4 Kenny Sortely Söraby Skf 95 95 98 96 97 99 580 
5 Pierre Olofsson Kubikenborgs Uskf 95 98 96 93 98 97 577 
6 Sam Andersson Kävlinge 97 95 98 95 97 95 577 
7 Per Jönsson Kristianstad Spk 94 97 97 94 95 99 576 
8 Robin Lindberg Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf 96 95 92 98 97 98 576 
9 Robert Larm Söraby Skf 97 95 92 97 97 98 576 
10 Jonas Eriksson Sjuhärads SpSk 97 95 98 93 96 97 576 
11 Martin Lindblad Gimo Skf 98 89 95 98 97 98 575 
12 Rasmus Eriksson Figeholm 95 93 96 98 96 97 575 
13 Kasper Grönkjär Ludvika 95 94 96 96 96 97 574 
14 Erik Gustavsson SSK Qulan 95 96 97 95 96 95 574 
15 Mattis Olsson Flata 98 96 98 95 93 94 574 
16 Max Skogh Forsa SpSk 97 96 94 93 96 96 572 
17 Christoffer Herrmansson Morlanda Skf 97 96 92 95 93 96 569 
18 Johan Nilsson Ramselefors 98 90 97 93 96 95 569 
19 Christian Johansson Kviberg Skf 92 94 96 95 95 96 568 
20 Mikael Svensson Aspö 97 96 90 94 95 94 566 
21 Pontus Gustavsson Kviberg Skf 92 90 97 92 97 97 565 
22 Jesper Hoff Roasjö Skf 94 95 92 92 97 95 565 
23 Johan Soldin Eskilstuna Skf 93 92 93 94 97 94 563 
24 Fredrik Larsson Forsa SpSk 92 91 91 93 96 93 556 
25 Oskar Kieri Umeå Skf (AC) 87 94 93 95 97 89 555 
26 Robert Johansson Sjuhärads SpSk 92 93 91 90 86 97 549 
27 Johnny Berlin Eskilstuna Skf 93 93 88 94 90 91 549 
28 Fredrik Nilsson Malmö 87 88 91 94 95 91 546 
29 Mikael Löfstrand Borås Luftgevärsklubb  89 88 89 93 90 89 538 
30 Joel Bohlin Heby Skf 88 86 87 93 90 90 534 
31 Mattias Alriksson Roasjö Skf 89 85 92 88 87 88 529 
32 Jon Olsson Ludvika 82 93 87 89 85 88 524 
33 Henrik Engström Gällivare Skf 83 85 83 79 88 84 502 
34 Robin Hansson Bastuträsk 89 87 83 80 82 81 502 
35 Karl Löwenberg Södermalm Liljeh Skf 87 78 79 86 77 84  491 
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GIMO 2007-02-24 -- 25 
 
Resultat HJB 
1 Spännar Mats Eriksson Lima Skg 98 94 96 99 97 92 576 
2 Richard Engström Grimeton 94 95 98 97 95 96 575 
3 Emil Jonsson Gällivare Skf 92 95 95 96 97 97 572 
4 Sonny Östlund Trollhätteb Ssk 95 97 94 95 96 95 572 
5 Martin Olsson Gullabo Skf 93 97 97 96 95 93 571 
6 André Stenman I 19 94 96 94 93 94 97 568 
7 Magnus Kring Forsa SpSk 92 93 97 95 96 94 567 
8 Johan Christensson Vellinge Ssk 95 94 96 93 90 95 563 
9 Marcus Haal Jönköping Skg 94 95 94 91 96 93 563 
10 Christoffer Wulff Umeå Skf (AC) 90 92 95 92 97 93 559 
11 Niklas Karlsson Fältjägarna 96 90 95 93 96 89 559 
12 Carl Storck Alvesta 93 95 96 93 93 89 559 
13 Daniel Mårtensson Eskilstuna Skf 94 95 94 88 95 92 558 
14 Fredrik Karlsson Fjärås 93 96 92 91 91 94 557 
15 Jonas Bromihn Älmhults Skf 94 89 90 97 94 91 555 
16 Patrik Sverin Malmö 96 88 91 90 95 94 554 
17 Alexander Neuman I 16/Lv6 Uskf 93 91 95 91 93 88 551 
18 Niclas Nyberg Nyköping Skg 92 88 91 93 94 92 550 
19 Mikael Gustavsson Umeå Skf (AC) 95 93 92 88 91 89 548 
20 Andreas Strand Älmhults Skf 89 88 95 92 90 91 545 
21 Daniel Sandahl Jönköping Skg 96 87 84 97 89 90 543 
22 Marcus Mattsson Ramselefors 93 90 91 89 96 84 543 
23 David Derner Kviberg Skf 91 89 85 89 96 92 542 
24 Joacim Eliasson Kviberg Skf 85 91 90 92 89 92 539 
25 Alexander Ahlgren Sjuhäradsb SpSk 89 93 93 87 88 88 538 
26 Hugo Jönsson Kristianstad Spk 88 91 93 83 89 93 537 
27 Tobias Sundstrand Scania IF 91 88 88 88 89 92 536 
28 Daniel Evertsson Ramselefors 91 92 89 90 81 86 529 
29 Marcus Hellman Nyköping Skg 85 81 91 90 87 90 524 
30 Jonathan Kling Bento Sjuhäradsb SpSk 85 82 90 92 84 89 522 
31 Andreas Jansson Gimo Skf 91 86 85 85 90 85 522 
32 Fredrik Karlsson Eskilstuna Skf 83 91 82 86 87 85 514 
33 Oskar Karlsson Sjuhäradsb SpSk 84 87 89 83 84 84 511 
 
 
Resultat HJC 60-skott 
1 Mattias Friberg Växjö 95 97 98 95 96 97 578 
2 Robin Hall Vellinge Ssk 96 96 96 95 98 95 576 
3 Ricky Östlie-Johansso Filipstads Skg 96 93 96 91 93 96 565 
4 Tom Axelsson Kviberg Skf 90 93 93 95 95 94 560 
5 Olle Löfberg Ludvika 93 96 92 93 91 91 556 
6 Emil Holm Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSk 91 91 88 96 93 95 554 
7 Marcus Andersson Kviberg Skf 91 92 94 92 93 91 553 
8 Johan Hoff Roasjö Skf 90 91 94 92 91 91 549 
9 Johan Mårtensson Kubikenborgs Uskf 91 94 93 90 92 87 547 
10 Anton Nilsson Växjö 90 85 91 92 97 88 543 
11 Axel Arvidsson Alvesta 87 89 86 86 91 93 532 
12 Niklas Skogh Forsa SpSk 91 92 89 88 82 85 527 
13 Simon Dahlberg Bastuträsk 88 87 90 88 87 81 521 
14 Albin Strand Älmhults Skf 83 82 89 84 94 83 515 
15 Gustav Mattsson Forsa SpSk 82 84 84 83 83 84 500 
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GIMO 2007-02-24 -- 25 
 
16 Viktor Eriksson Eskilstuna Skf 83 82 85 76 81 88 495 
17 Jacob Nygren Söraby Skf 72 82 82 89 77 88 490 
18 Martin Ståhl Nyköping Skg 83 83 81 76 81 81 485 
19 Gabriel Chabay Söraby Skf 67 81 77 78 69 67 439 
20 Viktor Göransson Alvesta 71 69 63 68 76 76 423 
21 Björn Stenestam Ludvika 84 92 84 85 0 0 345 
22 Glenn Karlsson Trollhättebygdend Ssk 80 85 88 86 0 0 339 
23 Erik Mårtensson Kubikenborgs Uskf 88 23 0 0 0 0 111 
 
Resultat HJC 40-skott 
1 Mattias Friberg Växjö 95 97 98 95 385 
2 Robin Hall Vellinge Ssk 96 96 96 95 383 
3 Ricky Östlie-Johansso Filipstads Skg 96 93 96 91 376 
4 Olle Löfberg Ludvika 93 96 92 93 374 
5 Tom Axelsson Kviberg Skf 90 93 93 95 371 
6 Marcus Andersson Kviberg Skf 91 92 94 92 369 
7 Johan Mårtensson Kubikenborgs Uskf 91 94 93 90 368 
8 Johan Hoff Roasjö Skf 90 91 94 92 367 
9 Emil Holm Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSk 91 91 88 96 366 
10 Niklas Skogh Forsa SpSk 91 92 89 88 360 
11 Anton Nilsson Växjö 90 85 91 92 358 
12 Simon Dahlberg Bastuträsk 88 87 90 88 353 
13 Axel Arvidsson Alvesta 87 89 86 86 348 
14 Björn Stenestam Ludvika 84 92 84 85 345 
15 Glenn Karlsson Trollhättebygdend Ssk 80 85 88 86 339 
16 Albin Strand Älmhults Skf 83 82 89 84 338 
17 Gustav Mattsson Forsa SpSk 82 84 84 83 333 
18 Viktor Eriksson Eskilstuna Skf 83 82 85 76 326 
19 Jacob Nygren Söraby Skf 72 82 82 89 325 
20 Martin Ståhl Nyköping Skg 83 83 81 76 323 
21 Gabriel Chabay Söraby Skf 67 81 77 78 303 
22 Viktor Göransson Alvesta 71 69 63 68 271 
23 Erik Mårtensson Kubikenborgs Uskf 88 23 0 0 111 
 
 
Resultat DJA 
1 Emma Skenning SSK Qulan 98 98 98 100 394 
2 Helena Larsson Gullabo Skf 98 97 98 98 391 
3 Marie Jannesson SSK Qulan 97 96 99 98 390 
4 Lisa Sandgren Umeå Skf (AC) 98 99 95 98 390 
5 Emma Månsson Aspö 97 97 97 98 389 
6 Ida Månsson Aspö 97 94 97 99 387 
7 Fredrika Jonsson Kviberg Skf 96 97 97 97 387 
8 Mimmi Steen Halmstad/Snötorp Uskf 95 95 99 97 386 
9 Malin Isaksson Lekvattnet Skf 93 98 98 97 386 
10 Maria Hägglund Ramselefors 97 94 98 97 386 
11 Kristina Häggström Ramselefors 95 96 99 96 386 
12 Linda Jönsson Ramselefors 98 98 91 98 385 
13 Jessica Bergdal SSK Qulan 96 96 98 95 385 
14 Cecilia Lindberg Aspö 97 97 92 98 384 
15 Emma Antonsson Forsträskhed Uskf 96 97 97 93 383 
16 Gunilla Johansson Morup 97 96 93 97 383 



SM  HERR- OCH DAM-JUNIORER 
GIMO 2007-02-24 -- 25 
 
17 Julia Magnusson I 16/Lv6 Uskf 96 96 94 97 383 
18 Julia Stenmark Bastuträsk 94 96 97 96 383 
19 Terese Hermansson Eringsboda SKF 99 93 92 98 382 
20 Ida Persson Flarkens Uskf 95 93 97 97 382 
21 Sofia Andersson Toltorp 95 96 97 94 382 
22 Anna Lundgren Halmstad/Snötorp Uskf 94 98 95 94 381 
23 Helena Månsson Kävlinge 96 94 93 97 380 
24 Johanna Eriksson Fältjägarna 96 94 97 93 380 
25 Linda Bergman Ununge Skf 94 92 95 98 379 
26 Hanna Ögren Ramselefors 91 95 96 96 378 
27 Maria Ståhl Nyköping Skg 94 99 92 93 378 
28 Emma Lindgren Strängnäs Spk 96 93 97 91 377 
29 Sarah Olofsson Fjärås 94 94 95 93 376 
30 Anna Nylén Skoga-Ekshärad 93 98 95 89 375 
31 Jessica Wikström Umeå Skf (AC) 98 90 92 94 374 
32 Rebecca N Shönbeck Sjöbo Usg 88 93 96 95 372 
33 Sara Nyberg Nyköping Skg 93 92 93 93 371 
34 Jenny Söderberg Forsträskhed Uskf 94 91 93 93 371 
35 Jenny Persson Skoga-Ekshärad 91 95 95 89 370 
36 Mia Odén Umeå Skf (AC) 89 95 92 93 369 
37 Anna Kristofferson Alvesta 96 92 92 89 369 
38 Rebecca Olsson Eskilstuna Skf 94 88 92 92 366 
39 Sofie Berg Södermalm Liljeh Skf 87 92 90 91 360 
40 Ellinor Engström Södermalm Liljeh Skf 88 90 93 88 359 
41 Emelie Ahlgren Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSk 93 85 93 88 359 
42 Elisabeth Svensson Söraby Skf 91 93 85 86 355 
43 Therese Lundell Jönköping Skg 92 93 86 0 271 
 
 
Resultat DJB 
1 Mathilda Widell Västerås Spsk 98 98 99 99 394 
2 Teres Persson Västerås Spsk 100 99 98 97 394 
3 Sofia Larsson Fältjägarna 97 100 96 100 393 
4 Britta Mattsson Forsa SpSk 98 98 97 97 390 
5 Elin Karlsson Gullabo Skf 96 98 98 97 389 
6 Sandra Danielsson Ununge Skf 97 96 97 98 388 
7 Erika Bengtsson Gullabo Skf 97 97 98 96 388 
8 Sofia Arvidsson Roasjö Skf 97 94 97 98 386 
9 Karin Blom Kalix 98 95 98 95 386 
10 Veronica Jacobsson Sjöbo Usg 96 94 97 98 385 
11 Emelie Larsson Skoga-Ekshärad 95 97 96 97 385 
12 Hanna Säker Skoga-Ekshärad 95 98 96 94 383 
13 Elin Ålin Eskilstuna Skf 98 94 97 93 382 
14 Emma Arvidsson Alvesta 95 94 97 95 381 
15 Lina Thorvaldsson Berga Skf 95 95 95 95 380 
16 Josefin Söderberg Forsträskhed Uskf 93 95 95 96 379 
17 Sara Bergdal SSK Qulan 93 95 96 95 379 
18 Annika Pettersson Söraby Skf 93 94 96 95 378 
19 Louise Olofsson Roasjö Skf 95 94 95 93 377 
20 Madeleine Nilsson Ystad Skyttegille 94 95 96 92 377 
21 Ida Rosén Eskilstuna Skf 97 97 92 91 377 
22 Sabina Fagerlund Dädesjö 95 98 94 90 377 
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23 Tina Jönsson Alvesta 93 93 94 95 375 
24 Martina Martinsson Dädesjö 91 96 94 93 374 
25 Johanna Johansson SSK Qulan 94 94 93 93 374 
26 Sofia Johansson Trollhättebygdend Ssk 93 90 94 96 373 
27 Emma Norling Ludvika 94 92 91 95 372 
28 Sofia Lindström Morlanda Skf 94 93 90 94 371 
29 Katarina Nilsson Morup 91 95 90 94 370 
30 Johanna Basth Skoga-Ekshärad 92 91 94 93 370 
31 Martina Johansson Halmstad/Snötorp Uskf 92 93 88 91 364 
32 Amanda Skårner Aspö 88 95 91 90 364 
34 Therese Kvarnlöf Forsträskhed Uskf 85 89 93 95 362 
33 Emelie Hall Vellinge Ssk 92 90 93 87 362 
35 Antonia Sidel Bastuträsk 94 87 91 88 360 
36 Katarina Rodin Berga Skf 90 89 87 93 359 
37 Anna Savonen Gällivare Skf 86 89 90 87 352 
38 Sandra Ek Forsträskhed Uskf 86 87 86 85 344 
39 Lina Eriksson Gimo Skf 79 84 84 89 336 
40 Linn Bexelius I 19 84 84 83 84 335 
41 Sofia Broström I 19 81 78 88 79 326 
 
 
Resultat DJC 
1 Emelie Fagerström Aspö 98 96 96 99 389 
2 Sofie Hansson Sjöbo Usg 98 95 95 99 387 
3 Johanna Lindström Forsa SpSk 97 96 96 96 385 
4 Linéa Aaro I 19 96 93 96 95 380 
5 Erika Nordvall Gällivare Skf 94 96 95 93 378 
6 Matilda Karlsson Ringamåla SKF 95 94 96 92 377 
7 Hanna Spelmans Ludvika 94 91 95 96 376 
8 Anna Fridolfsson Gullabo Skf 93 92 93 95 373 
9 Carolina Hallén Nyköping Skg 91 91 94 93 369 
10 Cecilia Runarsson Gimo Skf 90 92 97 88 367 
11 Frida Folkesson Ramselefors 84 92 96 93 365 
12 Ida Risto Forsträskhed Uskf 92 92 88 93 365 
13 Sara Östlund Trollhättebygdend Ssk 91 93 91 89 364 
14 Caroline Karlsson Berga Skf 87 91 91 94 363 
15 Emelie Edlund Umeå Skf (AC) 89 91 90 88 358 
16 Emelie Andersson Avesta Ssk 92 91 87 88 358 
17 Malin Bengtsson Gullabo Skf 85 93 88 91 357 
18 Johanna Martin Ramselefors 90 91 87 88 356 
19 Jessica Flodell Umeå Skf (AC) 88 90 90 85 353 
20 Victoria Wihlstrand Älmhults Skf 89 81 79 86 335 
21 Emelie Freij Söraby Skf 73 51 56 41 221 
 
 



SM  HERR- OCH DAM-JUNIORER 
GIMO 2007-02-24 -- 25 
 
Resultat LAGT HJ     
1 Eskilstuna Skf  1705  
  Henrik Preiholt   584 
  Johan Soldin   563 
  Daniel Mårtensson   558 
2 Kristianstad Spk  1696  
  Fredrik Nilsson   583 
  Per Jönsson   576 
  Hugo Jönsson   537 
3 Forsa SpSk  1695  
  Max Skogh   572 
  Magnus Kring   567 
  Fredrik Larsson   556 
4 Kviberg Skf  1672  
  Christian Johansson   568 
  Pontus Gustavsson   565 
  Joacim Eliasson   539 
5 Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSk(Lag 1)  1663  
  Jonas Eriksson   576 
  Robert Johansson   549 
  Alexander Ahlgren   538 
6 Umeå Skf  1662  
  Christoffer Wulff   559 
  Oskar Kieri   555 
  Mikael Gustavsson   548 
7 Ludvika  1654  
  Kasper Grönkjär   574 
  Olle Löfberg   556 
  Jon Olsson   524 
8 Söraby Skf  1646  
  Kenny Sortely   580 
  Robert Larm   576 
  Jacob Nygren   490 
9 Älmhults Skf  1615  
  Jonas Bromihn   555 
  Andreas Strand   545 
  Albin Strand   515 
10 Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSk(Lag 2)  1587  
  Emil Holm   554 
  Jonathan Kling Bento   522 
  Oskar Karlsson   511 
11 Alvesta  1514  
  Carl Storck   559 
  Axel Arvidsson   532 
  Viktor Göransson   423 
12 Kubikenborgs Uskf  1235  
  Pierre Olofsson   577 
  Johan Mårtensson   547 
  Erik Mårtensson   111 
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Resultat LAGT DJ 
1 SSK Qulan  1169  
  Emma Skenning  394 
  Marie Jannesson  390 
  Jessica Bergdal   385 
2 Gullabo Skf  1168  
  Helena Larsson   391 
  Elin Karlsson   389 
  Erika Bengtsson   388 
3 Aspö  1165  
  Emelie Fagerström  389 
  Emma Månsson   389 
  Ida Månsson   387 
4 Ramselefors  1150  
  Maria Hägglund   386 
  Kristina Häggström  386 
  Hanna Ögren   378 
5 Sjöbo Usg  1144  
  Sofie Hansson   387 
  Veronica Jacobsson  385 
  Rebecca Nordh Shönbeck  372 
6 Skoga-Ekshärad  1143  
  Emelie Larsson   385 
  Hanna Säker   383 
  Anna Nylén   375 
7 Umeå Skf  1133  
  Lisa Sandgren   390 
  Jessica Wikström  374 
  Mia Odén   369 
8 Forsträskhed Uskf  1133  
  Emma Antonsson  383 
  Josefin Söderberg  379 
  Jenny Söderberg  371 
9 Alvesta  1125  
  Emma Arvidsson  381 
  Tina Jönsson   375 
  Anna Kristofferson  369 
10 Eskilstuna Skf  1125  
  Elin Ålin   382 
  Ida Rosén   377 
  Rebecca Olsson   366 
11 Berga Skf  1102  
  Lina Thorvaldsson  380 
  Caroline Karlsson  363 
  Katarina Rodin   359 
12 I 19  1041  
  Linéa Aaro   380 
  Linn Bexelius   335 
  Sofia Broström   326 
13 Söraby Skf  954  
  Annika Pettersson  378 
  Elisabeth Svensson  355 
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  Emelie Freij   221 
14 Fältjägarna  773  
  Sofia Larsson   393 
  Johanna Eriksson  380 
  Elin Berg   0 
 


